
SANDWICHES/WRAPS 
Vegemite or Cheese
Vegemite and Cheese
Egg and lettuce with mayo
Ham or Chicken and Cheese 
Salad and Mayo
(lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber & beetroot)
Add Ham or Chicken

(add $0.50 for it to be toasted)

$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00

$6.00

HOT FOODS 
Garlic Bread
Small Pie with Sauce
Sausage Roll with Sauce
Meat Pie with Sauce
Pasta Bolognaise
GF Sausage Roll with Sauce
GF Meat Pie with Sauce

$3.00
$3.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$8.00
$8.00

DRINKS 
Bottled Water
Juice Crush Popper - fruit juice
Breaka - Chocolate Milk
Glee - juice sparkling
Peach Iced Tea

$2.00
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

SNACKS 
Piece of seasonal fruit (GF)
Popcorn (GF)
Biscuit
Red Rock Deli Chips (honey soy or sea salt)
Muffins (chocolate or blueberry)
snack Pack (crackers/ham/cheese) (GF)
Add Dip or Egg
Fruit salad (mixed seasonal fruit) (GF)

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

EXTRAS
Tuckshop Bag
Fork or Spoon
Tomato or BBQ Sauce

$0.10
$0.10
$0.25


