

KSS Tuckshop Menu



HOT FOODS	
Garlic Bread	\$3.00
Small Pie with Sauce	\$3.50
Sausage Roll with Sauce	\$4.50
Meat Pie with Sauce	\$5.00
Pasta Bolognaise	\$5.50
GF Sausage Roll with Sauce	\$8.00
GF Meat Pie with Sauce	\$8.00

DRINKS	
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Juice Crush Popper - fruit juice	\$2.50
Breaka - Chocolate Milk	\$3.50
Glee - juice sparkling	\$3.50
\ Peach Iced Tea	\$3.50 /

/	SANDWICHES/WRAPS			
	Vegemite or Cheese	\$2.50		
	Vegemite and Cheese	\$3.00		
	Egg and lettuce with mayo	\$4.50		
	Ham or Chicken and Cheese	\$4.50		
	Salad and Mayo	\$5.00		
	(lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber & beetroot)			
	Add Ham or Chicken			
/	(add \$0.50 for it to be toasted)			

	EXTRAS	
Tuckshop Bag		\$0.10
Fork or Spoor	1	\$0.10
Tomato or BB	Q Sauce	\$0.25 /

/	SNACKS	
	Piece of seasonal fruit (GF)	\$2.00
	Popcorn (GF)	\$2.00
	Biscuit	\$2.00
	Red Rock Deli Chips (honey soy or sea salt)	\$2.50
	Muffins (chocolate or blueberry)	\$3.00
	snack Pack (crackers/ham/cheese) (GF)	\$3.50
	Add Dip or Egg	\$4.00
	Fruit salad (mixed seasonal fruit) (GF)	\$4.00